
School

School Phone 

Number Summer Contact Summer Contact Email 
Albemarle Road Elementary School (980) 343-6414 Meredith Fox meredithe.fox@cms.k12.nc.us

Albemarle Road Middle School  (980) 343-6420 Margie Scariot margie.scariot@cms.k12.nc.us

Alexander Graham Middle School (980) 343-5810 Sallie Davis salliem.davis@cms.k12.nc.us 

Allenbrook Elementary School (980) 343-6004 Semeika Stewart semeikam.stewart@cms.k12.nc.us

Ardrey Kell High School (980) 343-0860 Deborah Hitt deborah.hitt@cms.k12.nc.us

Ashley Park PreK-8 School (980) 343-6018 Teshirae Newton teshirae.newton@cms.k12.nc.us

Bailey Middle School (980) 343-1068 Norma Fitzpatrick norma.fitzpatrick@cms.k12.nc.us

Bain Elementary School (401) 270-8010 Heather Haas heatherl.haas@cms.k12.nc.us

Ballantyne Elementary School (980) 343-0413 Sandra Urbina sandrau.urbina@cms.k12.nc.us

Barnette Elementary School (980) 343-0372 Shannon Copley shannonl.copley@cms.k12.nc.us

Berewick Elementary School (980) 344-1010 Jordan Lewis jordane.lewis@cms.k12.nc.us

Berryhill School (980) 343-6100 Shannon Commerford shannon.commerford@cms.k12.nc.us 

Beverly Woods Elementary School (980) 343-3627 Courtney Hubbard courtneyr.hubbard@cms.k12.nc.us

Billingsville IB Elementary School (980) 343-5520 Tonya Haygood tonya.haygood@cms.k12.nc.us

Blythe Elementary School (980) 343-5770 Susan Thornberg susan.thornburg@cms.k12.nc.us

Briarwood Elementary School (980) 343-6475 Zinobia Robinson zinobias.robinson@cms.k12.nc.us

Bruns Avenue Academy (980) 343-5495 Janice Johnson janice1.johnson@cms.k12.nc.us

Carmel Middle School (980) 343-6705 Jonathon Welsh jonathon1.welsh@cms.k12.nc.us

Cato Middle College High School (980) 343-1452 Leah Davis leah.davis@cms.k12.nc.us

Central Piedmont Early College 980-343-0098 Erik Turner erikm.turner@cms.k12.nc.us

Chantilly Montessori (980) 343-0692 Christie Hammond christie.lyles@cms.k12.nc.us

Charles H. Parker Academic Center (980) 343-5533  Cierra Peake cierra.vinson@cms.k12.nc.us

Charlotte East Language Academy (980) 343-0380 Jarvis Lamb jarvisd.lamb@cms.k12.nc.us

Charlotte Early Teacher College  (980)-343-9898 Shanna Turner-Meehan sd.turner-meehan@cms.k12.nc.us

Charlotte Engineering Early College (980) 343-9898 Shanna Turner-Meehan sd.turner-meehan@cms.k12.nc.us

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Academy (980) 343-0680 Holly Lambert holly.lambert@cms.k12.nc.us

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Virtual Elementary (980) 343-0742 Danielle South danieller.south@cms.k12.nc.us

Clear Creek Elementary School (980) 343-6922 Brooke Davidson brooke.davidson@cms.k12.nc.us

Cochrane Collegiate Academy (980) 343-6460 Deverona Harper deverona.harper@cms.k12.nc.us

Collinswood Elementary School (980) 343-5820 Dina Modine dina.modine@cms.k12.nc.us

Community House Middle School (980) 343-0689  Michelle Goode michelle1.goode@cms.k12.nc.us

Cornelius Elementary School (980) 343-3905 Molly East, Ashley Moore Mollye.east@cms.k12.nc.us, Ashley.hanks@cms.k12.nc.us

Cotswold IB Elementary School (980) 343-6720 Jordan Stanton jordanm.stanton@cms.k12.nc.us

Coulwood STEM Academy (980) 343-6090 Christian Rogers christianr.rogers@cms.k12.nc.us

Crestdale Middle School (980) 343-5755 Stephanie Nodelman stephaniem.nodelman@cms.k12.nc.us

Croft Community Elementary School  (980) 343-0370 Gwen Love Gwenr.love@cms.k12.nc.us

Crown Point Elementary School (980) 343-6535 Andrew Corbin williama.corbin@cms.k12.nc.us

David Cox Road Elementary School (980) 343-6540 Cristina Lamonds christinav.lamonds@cms.k12.nc.us

Davidson K-8 School (980) 343-3900 Katherine Bower katherinem.bower@cms.k12.nc.us

David W. Butler High School (980) 343-6300 Lashaunda Pankey lashaunda.pankey@cms.k12.nc.us

Devonshire Elementary School (980) 343-6445 Ladonna Ardrey, Sandra Bright ladonna.ardrey@cms.k12.nc.us; sandrak.bright@cms.k12.nc.us

Dilworth Elementary School: Latta Campus (980) 343-2240 Lane Taylor lanea.taylor@cms.k12.nc.us

Dilworth Elementary: Sedgefield Campus 980-343-5826 Lane Taylor lanea.taylor@cms.k12.nc.us

Dorothy J. Vaughan Academy of 

Technology  (980) 343-0030 Kalaya White Harris kalayar.white@cms.k12.nc.us

Druid Hills Academy (980) 343-5515 Crasharnia Harmon crasharnia.harmon@cms.k12.nc.us

East Mecklenburg High School (980) 343-6430 Tasha Gatling Tashan.gatling@cms.k12.nc.us

Eastover Elementary School (980) 343-5505 Natalee Carter nataleer.carter@cms.k12..nc.us

Eastway Middle School (980) 343-6410 Jill Barclay jill.barclay@cms.k12.nc.us

Elbert Edwin Waddell High School (980) 343 - 2142 Courtney Blosser Courtney.blosser@cms.k12.nc.us 

Elizabeth Lane Elementary School (980) 343-5700 Nichole Guevara nichole.guevara@cms.k12.nc.us

Elizabeth Traditional Elementary School (980) 343-5475 Ashley Sheaffer ashley.sheaffer@cms.k12.nc.us

Elon Park Elementary School (980) 343-1440 Jill Boyajy jillm.boyajy@cms.k12.nc.us

Endhaven Elementary School (980) 343-5436 Joseph Smith josepha.smith@cms.k12.nc.us

Esperanza Global Academy (980) 343-1838 Angela Grant angela.grant@cms.k12.nc.us

First Ward Creative Arts Academy (980) 343-5485 Michelle Menendez michelle.menendez@cms.k12.nc.us

Francis Bradley Middle School  980-343-5750 Joanerrye Mitchell joanerrye.mitchell@cms.k12.nc.us

Garinger High School (980) 343-6450 Michelle Pettiford drmapettiford72529@gmail.com

Governors' Village STEM Academy (Lower) (980) 343-5775 Katrina Gordon katrinab.gordon@cms.k12.nc.us

Governors' Village STEM Academy (Upper) (980) 343-5775 Katrina Gordon katrinab.gordon@cms.k12.nc.us

Grand Oak Elementary School (980) 343-2063 Ray Giovanelli raymond.giovanelli@cms.k12.nc.us

Greenway Park Elementary School (980) 343-5060 Andrea Runyon andream.runyon@cms.k12.nc.us

Grove Park Elementary (980) 343-1907 Bridgett Walls bridgett.walls@cms.k12.nc.us

Harding University High School (980) 343-6007 Andrea Baine Andrea.baine@cms.k12.nc.us 

Harper Middle College (704) 330-2722 Gina O'Hare gina.ohare@cms.k12.nc.us

Hawk Ridge Elementary School (980) 343-5927 Christy McCauley christyd.mccauley@cms.k12.nc.us

Hawthorne Academy Health & Sciences & 

Military & Global Leadership Academy  (980) 343-6011

Candi Showalter, Shanyce 

Sanders

candi.showalter@cms.k12.nc.us , 

shanyce1.sanders@cms.k12.nc.us

Hickory Grove Elementary School (980) 343-6464 Monica Pitt monica1.pitt@cms.k12.nc.us

Hidden Valley Elementary School (980) 343-6810 Valerie Reyes valerie1.reyes@cms.k12.nc.us
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Highland Creek Elementary School (980) 343-1065 Latasha Stinson latasha.stinson@cms.k12.nc.us

Highland Mill Montessori Elementary (980) 343-5525 Beth Leo beth.leo@cms.k12.nc.us

Highland Renaissance Academy (980) 343-5511 Anita Baker a.baker@cms.k12.nc.us

Hopewell High School (980) 343-5988 Crystal Mcardle crystals.mcardle@cms.k12.nc.us

Hornets Nest Elementary School (980) 343-6110 Crystal Gaymon crystal1.gaymon@cms.k12.nc.us

Huntersville Elementary School (980) 343-3835 Kristen Johnson kristenj.johnson@cms.k12.nc.us

Huntingtowne Farms Elementary School (980) 343-3625 Kristina Morgan kristina.morgan@cms.k12.nc.us

Idlewild Elementary School (980) 343-6411 Sharon Payne sharonr.cohen@cms.k12.nc.us

Independence High School (980) 343-6900 Michael Stallsworth michael.stallsworth@cms.k12.nc.us

Irwin Academic Center (980) 343-5480 Scott Brynildsen scott.brynildsen@cms.k12.nc.us

J. H. Gunn Elementary School (980) 343-6477 Jennifer Eddins jennifero.eddins@cms.k12.nc.us

J. M. Alexander Middle School (980) 343-3830 Corina Mota corina.mota@cms.k12.nc.us

JT Williams Secondary Montessori 980-343-0040 Sedrick Singletary sedricka.singletary@cms.k12.nc.us

J. V. Washam Elementary School (980) 343-1071 Courtney Whittaker. courtneyp.whittaker@cms.k12.nc.us

James Martin Middle School (980) 343-5382 Jessica Spencer jessicaa.spencer@cms.k12.nc.us

Jay M. Robinson Middle School (980) 343-6944 Alycia Nikolaus alyciaa.nikolaus@cms.k12.nc.us

Joseph W. Grier Academy (980) 343-5671 Melinda Gray MelindaK.Gray@cms.k12.nc.us

Julius L. Chambers High School (980) 343-5284 Kenneth Breland kennethw.breland@cms.k12.nc.us

Kennedy Middle School (980) 343-5540 Kevin Sudimack kevin.sudimack@cms.k12.nc.us

Knights View Elementary School (704) 472-6363 Summer Rogers Summer.rogers@cms.k12.nc.us

Lake Wylie Elementary School (980) 343-3680 Jennifer Counselman jennifer.phalin@cms.k12.nc.us

Lansdowne Elementary School (980) 343-6733 Meisha Gadsden mieshad.gadsden@cms.k12.nc.us

Lawrence Orr Elementary (980) 343-9919 Robert Hutton robert.hutton@cms.k12.nc.us

Lebanon Road Elementary School (980) 343-3640 Latoya Roberts Latoyad.roberts@cms.k12.nc.us

Levine Middle College High School  (980) 343-9437 Brian Bambauer brian.bambauer@cms.k12.nc.us

Lincoln Heights Montessori (980) 343- 9442 Mary Douglas mary.douglas@cms.k12.nc.us

Long Creek Elementary School (980) 343-6095 Anika Baker a.baker@cms.k12.nc.us

Mallard Creek Elementary School (980) 343-3980 Stephanie Druschel stephaniep.druschel@cms.k12.nc.us

Mallard Creek High School (980) 343-1341 Kenneth Crump, Jared Norwood

kennethj.crump@cms.k12.nc.us; 

jaredc.norwood@cms.k12.nc.us 

Marie G. Davis School (980) 343-0006 Phillip Johnson phillipj.johnson@cms.k12.nc.us

Martin Luther King Jr. Middle School (980) 343-0698 Colleene Grosse colleene.grosse@cms.k12.nc.us

Matthews Elementary School (980) 343-3940 Veronica Gomez veronica.terrana@cms.k12.nc.us

McAlpine Elementary School (980) 343-3750 Holly Gardner hollye.gardner@cms.k12.nc.us

McClintock Middle School (980) 343-6425 Shannon Gibson shannon.gibson@cms.k12.nc.us

McKee Road Elementary School (980) 343-3970 Crystal Rajkumar crystaln.rajkumar@cms.k12.nc.us

Merancas Middle College-CPCC (704) 330-2722 Jametta Tanner jametta.tanner@cms.k12.nc.us

Merry Oaks International Academy (980) 343-6422 Stephanie Dixon stephanieh.dixon@cms.k12.nc.us

Metro School (980) 343-5450 Chiquita Boyd chiquita.boyd@cms.k12.nc.us

Mint Hill Elementary (980) 343-0926 Jennifer Mulherin jenniferm.mulherin@cms.k12.nc.us

Mint Hill Middle School (980) 343-5439 Dayna Gerlach daynal.gerlach@cms.k12.nc.us

Montclaire Elementary School (980) 343-3635 Courtney Derrick courtneys.derrick@cms.k12.nc.us

Mountain Island Lake Academy (980) 343-6948 Michael Williams michaelt.williams@cms.k12.nc.us

Myers Park High School (980) 343-5800 Majid Powell majid1.powell@cms.k12.nc.us

Myers Park Traditional Elementary School 980) 343-5522 Gabriella Heller gabriellam.heller@cms.k12.nc.us

Nations Ford Elementary School (980) 343-5838 Michelle Collis michellem.collis@cms.k12.nc.us

Newell Elementary School (980) 343-6820 Aleya Yorn McDowell aleyad.yorn@cms.k12.nc.us

North Academy of World Languages (980) 343-0743 Tiffany Leonard tiffanyl.leonard@cms.k12.nc.us

North Mecklenburg High School (980) 343-3840 Melissa Mclaurin melissa1.mclaurin@cms.k12.nc.us

Northeast Middle School (980) 343-6920 Dylan Zunino dylanm.zunino@cms.k12.nc.us

Northridge Middle School (980) 343-5015 Kevin Emerson kevinl.emerson@cms.k12.nc.us 

Northwest School of the Arts (980) 343-5500 Steven Wilder steven.wilder@cms.k12.nc.us

Oakdale Elementary School (980) 343-6076 Christine Reid christine.reid@cms.k12.nc.us

Oakhurst STEAM Academy (980) 343-6482 Jill Smith jill.smith@cms.k12.nc.us

Oaklawn Language Academy (980) 343-0400 Samantha Greene samanthae.greene@cms.k12.nc.us

Olde Providence Elementary School (980) 343-3755 Megan Bever megan.bever@cms.k12.nc.us

Olympic High School (980) 343-3800 Tracey Harvey traceyw.gaddy@cms.k12.nc.us

Palisades High School  (980) 343-0878 Jonathan Lamb jonathan.lamb.cms.k12.nc.us

Palisades Park Elementary (980) 343-9895 Michelle Bennett michellel.bennett@cms.k12.nc.us

Park Road Montessori (980) 343-5830 Jennifer Moore jennifer.moore@cms.k12.nc.us

Parkside Elementary (980) 343-9915 Erica Barrazino erica1.barozzino@cms.k12.nc.us

Paw Creek Elementary School (980) 343-6088 Latoya Wright latoyas.wright@cms.k12.nc.us

Phillip O. Berry Academy of Technology (980) 343-5992 Sharon Toguchi  sharonn.toguchi@cms.k12.nc.us

Piedmont IB Middle School (980) 343-5435 Damien Becton damienc.becton@cms.k12.nc.us

Pineville Elementary School (980) 343-3920 Earl French earl.french@cms.k12.nc.us

Pinewood Elementary School  980-343-5825 Keisha Minnifield keishar.minnifield@cms.k12.nc.us

Piney Grove Elementary School (980) 343-6470

Dominique Perkins and Shanda 

Blakeney

dominiquem.perkins@cms.k12.nc.us,  

shandam.blakeney@cms.k12.nc.us

Polo Ridge Elementary School (980) 343-0749 Matthew Younis matthew.younis@cms.k12.nc.us

Providence High School (980) 343-5390 Thomas Brookshire Thomasj.Brookshire@cms.k12.nc.us

Providence Spring Elementary School (980) 343-6935 Si-Jeun Armbruster si-jeun.armbruster@cms.k12.nc.us

Quail Hollow Middle School (980) 343-3620 Rachael Neill rachaelv.neill@cms.k12.nc.us

Rama Road Elementary School (980) 343-6730 Mary Smith mary1.smith@cms.k12.nc.us

Randolph Middle School (980) 343-6700 Dr. Kevin Woods kevin.woods@cms.k12.nc.us

Ranson Middle School (980) 343-6800 Genae Green genaet.green@cms.k12.nc.us

Rea Farms STEAM Academy (980) 343-0723 Rebecca Roman rebeccam.roman@cms.k12.nc.us

Reedy Creek Elementary School (980) 343-6480 Sarah Young sarahl.young@cms.k12.nc.us

Reid Park Academy (980) 343-6480 Brandi McCoy brandil.mccoy@cms.k12.nc.us

Renaissance West STEAM Academy (980) 343-0049 Imani Harper imanij.harper@cms.k12.nc.us
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Ridge Road Middle School (980) 344-3410 Craig Higgins craig.higgins@cms.k12.nc.us

River Gate Elementary School (980) 344-3410 Laquanda Higgins laquanda.higgins@cms.k12.nc.us

River Oaks Academy (980) 344-1020 Laylah Egleston laylah.egleston@cms.k12.nc.us

Rocky River High School 980) 344-0409 Dayanara Noboa dayanarac.noboa@cms.k12.nc.us

Sedgefield Middle School (980) 343-5840 Sheena Miracle sheenal.miracle@cms.k12.nc.us

Selwyn Elementary School (980) 343-5835 Sharone Harris sharone.harris@cms.k12.nc.us

Shamrock Gardens Elementary School (980) 343-6440 Emily Hill emily1.hill@cms.k12.nc.us

Sharon Elementary School  (980) 343-6725 Elizabeth Parson elizabethc.parsons@cms.k12.nc.us

Smithfield Elementary School (980) 343-6550 Michele O'Connell michele.oconnell@cms.k12.nc.us

South Academy of International Languages  (980) 343-5815 David Lynn davide.lynn@cms.k12.nc.us

South Charlotte Middle School (980) 343-3670 Kim Young n.young@cms.k12.nc.us

South Mecklenburg High School (980) 343-3600 Marc Angerer m.angerer@cms.k12.nc.us

South Pine Elementary School (980) 343-5825 Robin Lyles robin.lyles@cms.k12.nc.us

Southwest Middle School  980-343-5006 Andrea Foggie andrea.foggie@cms.k12.nc.us

Starmount Academy of Excellence  (980) 343-3630 Sharon Cherry sharon.cherry@cms.k12.nc.us

Statesville Road Elementary School (980) 343-6815 Diana Moats dianas.moats@cms.k12.nc.us

Steele Creek Elementary School (980) 343-3810 Kim Winston kim.winston@cms.k12.nc.us

Sterling Elementary School  (980) 343-3636 Jean Konzelmann jean.konzelmann@cms.k12.nc.us

Stoney Creek Elementary School (980) 344-1030 Dr. Sonya Hill sonyal.hill@cms.k12.nc.us

Thomasboro Academy (980) 343-6000 Vea Rooks vea.rooks@cms.k12.nc.us

Torrence Creek Elementary School (980) 343-0695 Rebecca Ramanand rebeccam.ramanand@cms.k12.nc.us

Tuckaseegee Elementary School (980) 343-6055 Germeka Ogundapo Germekam.ogundapo@cms.k12.nc.us

Turning Point Academy (980) 343-5231 Alisa Bryant alisaf.bryant@cms.k12.nc.us

Turning Point Middle 980-343-5681 Shameeka Wansley shameekan.wansley@cms.k12.nc.us

University Meadows Elementary School (980) 343-3685 Regina Galloway reginaj.galloway@cms.k12.nc.us

University Park Creative Arts Elementary (980) 343-5178 Holly Holman hollyr.maxwell@cms.k12.nc.us

Villa Heights Elementary (980) 343-3666 Joyce Fullington joyce.fullington@cms.k12.nc.us

Walter G. Byers School (980) 343-6940 Crystal Oliver crystalr.oliver@cms.k12.nc.us

West Charlotte High School (980) 343-6060 Vickie Ruff vickie1.ruff@cms.k12.nc.us

West Mecklenburg High School (980) 343-6080 Lawrence Peoples lawrencec.peoples@cms.k12.nc.us

Westerly Hills Academy (980) 343-6021 Catina Scott catina.scott@cms.k12.nc.us

Whitewater Academy  (980) 343-0003 Lauren Bloom laureng.bloom@cms.k12.nc.us

Whitewater Middle School  (980) 344-3400 Demetreus McDaniel demetreusc.mcdaniel@cms.k12.nc.us

William Amos Hough High School  (980) 344-0514 Sarah Ferdon sarahm.ferdon@cms.k12.nc.us

Wilson STEM Academy (980) 343-6070 LaShonda Alexander lashondam.alexander@cms.k12.nc.us

Winding Springs Elementary School (980) 343-5140 Patricia Slaughter patriciac.turner@cms.k12.nc.us

Windsor Park Elementary School (980) 343-6405 Haven Blanks haven.lewis@cms.k12.nc.us

Winget Park Elementary School (980) 343-1063 Pazley Leone pazleyd.leone@cms.k12.nc.us

Winterfield Elementary School (980) 343-6400 Kimberly Scott kimberlyk.albertson@cms.k12.nc.us
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